
Risks - Easy Read



 

6 steps to risk management 

 

First we will look at the whole issue. 

 

 

 

Then we think about all the risks that may 

happen. 

 

Next we think about each risk and how 

likely they are. 

 

 

Followed by thinking about what would 

happen if the risk happened. 

 After that we do what we can to limit the 

risk. 

 



 

Who is in charge of risks? 

 

We follow NDIS rules to limit risks. 

 

 

 

The big bosses make and check up on 

risk management. 

 

 

 

All staff need to tell bosses about risks. 

 

 

 

Risk levels can change. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Each risk has a list of actions that need to 

happen when it is told to the bosses.  

 

 

 

 

We keep a close eye on risks and make 

sure that we stop them from happening 

when we can.  


